
850mm
panel

850mm
panel

235mm
corner-link

panel

No additional bleed or cropmarks required
outside of the document area

No cropmarks
required

Artwork to be
supplied as PDF
(CMYK)

Final printed size: 1955(w) x 2020(h)mm
Final visible area: 1935(w) x 2000(h)mm

Creative Suite templates available upon request

1955mm

2020*mm

2000*mm

10mm

10mm

10mm 10mm

850mm 235mm 850mm

Artwork to be supplied at scale.
50% 967.5(w) x 1010(h)mm
25% 483.75(w) x 505(h)mm

* Other height available:
2175mm (2195mm incl. bleed)
 

Link2

3 panel corner kit



850mm
panel

850mm
panel

850mm
panel

850mm
panel

850mm
panel

235mm
corner-link

panel

No additional bleed or cropmarks required
outside of the document area

No cropmarks
required

Artwork to be
supplied as PDF
(CMYK)Final printed size: 4505(w) x 2020(h)mm

Final visible area: 4485(w) x 2000(h)mm

Creative Suite templates available upon request

4505mm

2020*mm

2000*mm

10mm

10mm

10mm 10mm

850mm 850mm 235mm 850mm850mm

Artwork to be supplied at scale.
50% 2252.5(w) x 1010(h)mm
25% 1126.25(w) x 505(h)mm

* Other height available:
2175mm (2195mm incl. bleed)
 

Link2

Shell scheme kit

850mm



850mm
panel

235mm
corner-link

panel

No additional bleed or cropmarks required
outside of the document area

No cropmarks
required

Artwork to be
supplied as PDF
(CMYK)

Creative Suite templates available upon request

2020*mm 2020*mm2000*mm

10mm

10mm

2000*mm

10mm

10mm

10mm 10mm

850mm 235mm

870mm 255mm

Artwork to be supplied at scale 50% or 25%

* Other height available:
2175mm (2195mm incl. bleed)
 

Link2 Panels

10mm 10mm


